EVENT PRESS RELEASE

Contact Information:

Bauman's Farm & Garden Sam Bauman-Kaluf | GardenPalooza Coordinator 954-830-7166 sam@baumanfarms.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

20th Annual GardenPalooza Spring Gardening Extravaganza April 12th & 13th

Under New Ownership by Bauman's Farm & Garden, GardenPalooza 2024 will Transition
Away from Historically Being a Strictly One-day Event;
Dramm, Proven Winners and Capitol Subaru are Sponsors

Gervais, OR, February 21, 2024 – Bauman's Farm & Garden is proud to host the 20th Annual Spring GardenPalooza on April 12th & 13th. This outdoor event will feature over 30 vendors selling a large variety of plants, garden art, gardening tools & books and much more. Attendees will get their first chance to purchase many brand-new introductions for Spring 2024. They can also get a head start on their spring gardens and rake in the savings with tons of specials and coupons.

While at Bauman's Farm & Garden, attendees can also enjoy shopping at the farm's country store and bakery, eat delicious foods, as well as shop at Bauman's own award-winning garden center. The farm also has an animal barn, kid's playground, gem mining and other activities for gardeners of all ages.

There is no charge to attend GardenPalooza and parking is free and ample.

Hours are:

Friday, April 12th – 9 AM to 5 PM Saturday, April 13th – 9 AM to 3 PM

Information on GardenPalooza 2024, including, dates & hours, list of vendors, sponsors, booth map, and the coveted coupon page are available at **gardenpalooza.com**.

"We are super excited about the new two-day event format", said Brian Bauman, General Manager of Bauman's Farm & Garden. "Our GardenPalooza vendors overwhelmingly supported this change because it will give people more opportunity to attend and reduce the crowds for a more enjoyable experience. We expect to welcome more of the serious gardeners on Friday while, Saturday will trend more family-oriented.

About GardenPalooza:

GardenPalooza is an annual spring gardening extravaganza event bringing together over 30 vendors selling plants, garden art, gardening tools & literature all in one location to get attendees excited about gardening. Now in its 20th year, GardenPalooza is a wholly owned event of Bauman's Farm & Garden which also serves as its permanent venue. For more information, visit gardenpalooza.com or call Bauman's Farm & Garden at 503-792-3524.